BiirgerschieBen 2025 ' 4
10.02.-24.05.2024

ERGEBNISSE

BURGERKONIGIN

Platz  SNr \';:2; PNr Total
1. 209 | Hacker, Martina 50326262 153.73
2. 253 | Ohlms, Annett 50326306 159.06
3. 158 | Haas, Elisabeth 50326210 192.67
4. 251 | Kiigel, Susanne 50326304 225.39
5. 128 | Habermann, Kristina 50326175 230.31
6. 36 | Manger, Martina 50326078 245.08
7. 116 | Gundlich, Nicole 50326163 295.10
8. 238 | Eichelsdorfer, Laura 50326291 309.46
9. 57 | Schindler, Katharina 50326103 343.20
10. 51 [ Moser, Jana 50326097 354.17
11. 168 | NiiBlein, Jasmin 50326220 367.83
12. 134 | Lengenfelder, Annika 50326182 379.89
13. 148 | Kraus, Cornelia 50326200 395.64
14. 17 | Hahn, Samantha 50326059 447.66
15. 111 | Dorsch, Anna 50326158 464.27
16. 11 [ Wagner, Stephanie 50326053 490.00
17. 228 | Porsch, Kerstin 50326281 493.63
18. 137 | Blechinger, Jule 50326185 497.48
19. 161 | Kirchner, Dina 50326213 526.54
20. 64 | Blauberger, Christine 50326110 539.10
21. 42 | Hofmann, Marion 50326088 549.22
22. 246 | Povrzan, Tina 50326299 570.70
23. 139 | StoBel, Michaela 50326187 573.46
24. 155 | Wagner, Julia 50326207 588.18
25. 102 | Schinkel, Sandra 50326149 628.33
26. 23 | Zapf, Bianca 50326065 637.02
27. 189 | Leibiger, Annett 50326242 652.82
28. 178 | Schmitt-Haas, Angelika 50326231 689.17
29 18 | Hahn, Tanja 50326060 690.59
30. 41 | Moser, Renate 50326087 719.57
31. 97 | StraBBer, Madlen 50326144 724.70
32. 87 | Raupach-Starklauf, Mathilde 50326133 730.88
33. 24 | Tresch, Daniela 50326066 744.85
34. 2 | Ostmann, Vanessa 50326044 760.30
35. 62 | Dorsch, Hanne 50326108 778.12




36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

220
45
147
32
65
118
39
190
16
242
81
43
162
93
248
159
173
234
237
216
247
105
157
79
50
119
185
172
63
175
170
150
9
48
95

Holandez, Jessica
Motzel, Marion
Post, Sophia

Behr, Katharina
Essel, Anja

Weil}, Martina
Wailersbacher, Katja
Panzer, Michelle
Hauptmann, Daniela
Prieto, Corinna
Conte, Alexandra
Schmitt, Melanie
Gobhardt, Ulrike
KieBling, Stefanie
Pflaum, Petra

Renz, Ulli
Storchmeier, Helga
Schlichtig, Helene
Neudecker, Tanja
Wassmann, Michelle
Dotzer, Adelgunde
Dummert, Nelly
Diroll, Katrin
Tuffner, Doris
Edelmann, Maria
Linsner, Manuela
Roder, Andrea
Motzel, Andrea
Neundorfer, Patricia
Eichfelder, Kerstin
Motzel, Irmgard
Bortschak, Sophie
Schwarzmann, Claudia
Kautler, Sylvia
Unterholzer, Sybille
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1008.58
1045.31
1052.47
1069.35
1088.57
1098.05
1102.40
1141.93
1152.29
1182.55
1186.20
1226.68
1255.87
1300.53
1333.84
1435.37
1560.02
1562.37
1593.84
1687.65
2085.55
2245.00
2945.15
3390.33
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